
SSF OYSTER POINT FERRY

SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: March 9, 2026)

Effective: 030926

Oakland/Alameda (to SSF) 7:45 8:45 9:45

To Oyster Point, Take Shuttle Listed 

>>>>>

Oyster 

Point 

Ferry 

Shuttle

Oyster 

Point 

Ferry 

Shuttle

Oyster 

Point 

Ferry 

Shuttle

Shuttle Departs SSF Ferry Terminal 7:50 8:50 9:50

384 Oyster Point Blvd. (AM Only) 7:52 8:52 9:52

Cul-de-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd.) 7:53 8:53 9:53

Oyster Point & Eccles - Westbound  (AM Only) 7:55 8:55 9:55

1120 Veterans Blvd. 7:58 8:58 9:58

The Cove 7:59 8:59 9:59

701 Gateway Blvd. (AM Only) 8:02 9:02 10:02

169 Harbor Way (AM Only) 8:06 9:06 10:06

230 E. Grand Ave. (AM Only) 8:07 9:07 10:07

Kimball & E. Grand Ave. 8:09 9:09 10:09

390 Swift Ave. 8:10 9:10 10:10

400/450 E. Jamie Ct. 8:12 9:12 10:12

201 Haskins Way 8:12 9:12 10:12

475 E. Grand Ave. 8:15 9:15 10:15

Cabot & Allerton Ave. 8:17 9:17 10:17

349 Littlefield Ave. (AM Only) 8:20 9:20 10:20

SSF Conference Center 8:23 9:23 10:23

Shuttle Arrives SSF Caltrain 8:29 9:29 10:29

Trip Number OPF-AM1 OPF-AM2 OPF-AM3

To SSF Ferry/Caltrain, Take Shuttle 

Listed >>>

Oyster 

Point 

Ferry 

Shuttle

Oyster 

Point 

Ferry 

Shuttle

Oyster 

Point 

Ferry 

Shuttle

Shuttle Departs SSF Caltrain 2:37 3:27 4:37

SSF Conference Center 2:44 3:34 4:44

380 Littlefield Ave. (PM Only) 2:47 3:37 4:47

Kimball & E. Grand Ave. 2:49 3:39 4:49

390 Swift Ave. 2:51 3:41 4:51

400/450 E. Jamie Ct. 2:53 3:43 4:53

201 Haskins Way 2:53 3:43 4:53

475 E. Grand Ave. 2:57 3:47 4:57

Cabot & Allerton Ave. 3:00 3:50 5:00

E. Grand & Pointe Grand Ave. (PM Only) 3:02 3:52 5:02

213 E. Grand Ave. (PM Only) 3:03 3:53 5:03

1000 Gateway Blvd. (PM Only) 3:06 3:56 5:06

1120 Veterans Blvd. 3:09 3:59 5:09

The Cove 3:10 4:00 5:10

Oyster Point & Eccles - Eastbound (PM Only) 3:13 4:03 5:13

352 Oyster Point Blvd. (PM Only) 3:14 4:04 5:14

Cul-de-Sac (395/400 OP Blvd.) 3:16 4:06 5:16

Shuttle Arrives SSF Ferry Terminal 3:20 4:10 5:20

SSF (to Oakland/Alameda) 3:30 4:20 5:30
Trip Number OPF-PM1 OPF-PM2 OPF-PM3

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF FERRY TERMINAL

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF CALTRAIN STATION

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES SSF FERRY TERMINAL

FERRY DEPARTS SSF TERMINAL

OYSTER POINT FERRY - AM Schedule
FERRY ARRIVES SSF FERRY TERMINAL

SHUTTLE DEPARTS SSF FERRY TERMINAL

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT EMPLOYERS 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES SSF CALTRAIN STATION

OYSTER POINT FERRY - PM Schedule

Commute.org


